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Lisa Randazzo Phnx FR-O 46.40 47 1976 112.5 55.0 122.5 290.0 1/FR-O/47/PL 393.62 ME

Samantha Reynolds FR-O 44.80 47 1991 82.5 45.0 120.0 247.5 2/FR-O/47/PL 344.27 NH

Maribeth Lino-Coyle FR-O 46.10 47 1987 92.5 50.0 105.0 247.5 3/FR-O/47/PL 337.49 NY

Miranda Lovett NL FR-O 51.30 52 1994 90.0 55.0 125.0 270.0 1/FR-O/52/PL 340.12 RI

Mutamon Hunthaisong FR-O 51.00 52 1997 85.0 47.5 122.5 255.0 2/FR-O/52/PL 322.68 MA

Emily Notini FR-O 51.10 52 1991 90.0 45.0 120.0 255.0 3/FR-O/52/PL 322.19 MA

Shayna Bennett FR-O 51.50 52 1986 80.0 52.5 120.0 252.5 4/FR-O/52/PL 317.14 NH

Leah Citron Phnx FR-O 48.40 52 1992 87.5 50.0 110.0 247.5 5/FR-O/52/PL 325.78 MA

Samantha Blindt FR-O 55.70 57 1993 85.0 52.5 115.0 252.5 1/FR-O/57/PL 298.35 MA

Luz Adorno FR-O 57.00 57 1986 92.5 42.5 117.5 252.5 2/FR-O/57/PL 293.00 MA

Ewa Januszkiewicz GLSN FR-O 62.10 63 1991 140.0 70.0 182.5 392.5 1/FR-O/63/PL 426.18 CT

Ashley Svendbye FR-O 61.10 63 1990 130.0 82.5 157.5 370.0 2/FR-O/63/PL 406.78 MA

Jessica Diedrich FR-O 62.70 63 1986 110.0 57.5 142.5 310.0 3/FR-O/63/PL 334.15 NH

Bianca Thomas FR-O 61.50 63 1995 107.5 60.0 122.5 290.0 4/FR-O/63/PL 317.23 MA

Kimberly Walker FR-O 62.20 63 1970 77.5 45.0 90.0 212.5 5/FR-O/63/PL 230.44 MA

Andrea Fogg CCG FR-O 61.30 63 1979 67.5 35.0 92.5 195.0 6/FR-O/63/PL 213.84 MA

Erin Struzzulla FR-O 61.10 63 1981 55.0 37.5 90.0 182.5 7/FR-O/63/PL 200.64 MA

Carole Krassner Phnx FR-O 61.30 63 1940 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 NH

Marie-Andree Cleary Phnx FR-O 62.30 63 1972 70.0 45.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 NH

Kelsey McCarthy NUPL FR-O 69.70 72 1992 135.0 70.0 160.0 365.0 1/FR-O/72/PL 364.20 MA

Brittni Perry CCG FR-O 71.10 72 1989 132.5 67.5 155.0 355.0 2/FR-O/72/PL 349.43 MA

Jennifer Rodrigues FR-O 69.70 72 1982 127.5 62.5 157.5 347.5 3/FR-O/72/PL 346.74 MA

Chrystn Fisher Phnx FR-O 64.50 72 1978 112.5 62.5 142.5 317.5 4/FR-O/72/PL 334.99 NH

Molie Kimmel FR-O 67.90 72 1987 100.0 57.5 150.0 307.5 5/FR-O/72/PL 312.51 CT

Alicia Deane FR-O 70.20 72 1984 102.5 55.0 125.0 282.5 6/FR-O/72/PL 280.49 MA

Kathy Goss Phnx FR-O 63.30 72 1964 105.0 47.5 122.5 275.0 7/FR-O/72/PL 294.28 NH

Amanda Mendez FR-O 67.20 72 1991 92.5 52.5 115.0 260.0 8/FR-O/72/PL 266.21 RI

Emily Lewis NL FR-O 71.40 72 1997 82.5 42.5 135.0 260.0 9/FR-O/72/PL 255.19 MA

Jan Pigott Phnx FR-O 69.80 72 1969 82.5 60.0 92.5 235.0 10/FR-O/72/PL 234.25 NH

Anabela Papamitrou FR-O 70.00 72 1969 70.0 42.5 102.5 215.0 11/FR-O/72/PL 213.88 MA

Jennifer Daley FR-O 65.80 72 1990 60.0 40.0 110.0 210.0 12/FR-O/72/PL 218.34 MA

Suzanne Cyr FR-O 68.60 72 1966 57.5 45.0 95.0 197.5 13/FR-O/72/PL 199.28 MA

Denise Montini Phnx FR-O 71.10 72 1973 70.0 37.5 85.0 192.5 14/FR-O/72/PL 189.48 NH

Pamela Trow FR-O 63.60 72 1979 0.0 52.5 115.0 0.0 0.00 NH

Sabrina DeCosta FR-O 71.40 72 1982 115.0 0.0 115.0 0.0 0.00 MA

Sarah Lin Fang Yi FR-O 75.50 84 1993 137.5 72.5 157.5 367.5 1/FR-O/84/PL 347.91 RI

Deb Mason NL FR-O 79.00 84 1956 82.5 52.5 115.0 250.0 1/FR-O/84/PL 230.38 RI

Elyse Bezarro CCG FR-O 81.00 84 1990 82.5 47.5 115.0 245.0 1/FR-O/84/PL 222.66 MA

Jaclyn Cortese FR-O 75.40 84 1996 75.0 47.5 117.5 240.0 1/FR-O/84/PL 227.40 MA

Cindy Tilton Phnx FR-O 87.00 84+ 1969 140.0 100.0 172.5 412.5 1/FR-O/84+/PL 361.72 NH

Chris Colbert Phnx FR-O 97.00 84+ 1969 142.5 67.5 167.5 377.5 1/FR-O/84+/PL 317.29 NH

Kristin Bolton Phnx FR-O 89.60 84+ 1975 112.5 62.5 137.5 312.5 1/FR-O/84+/PL 270.53 NH
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Mutamon Hunthaisong FR-T 51.00 52 1997 85.0 47.5 122.5 255.0 1/FR-T//PL 322.68 MA

Emily Lewis FR-T 71.40 72 1997 82.5 42.5 135.0 260.0 1/FR-T//PL 255.19 MA

Jaclyn Cortese FR-T 75.40 84 1996 75.0 47.5 117.5 240.0 1/FR-T//PL 227.40 MA

Ewa Januszkiewicz GLSN FR-J 62.10 63 1991 140.0 70.0 182.5 392.5 1/FR-J//PL 426.18 CT

Kelsey McCarthy NUPL FR-J 69.70 72 1992 135.0 70.0 160.0 365.0 1/FR-J//PL 364.20 MA

Sarah Lin Fang Yi FR-J 75.50 84 1993 137.5 72.5 157.5 367.5 1/FR-J//PL 347.91 RI

Miranda Lovett FR-J 51.30 52 1994 90.0 55.0 125.0 270.0 1/FR-J//PL 340.12 RI

Leah Citron Phnx FR-J 48.40 52 1992 87.5 50.0 110.0 247.5 1/FR-J//PL 325.78 MA

Emily Notini FR-J 51.10 52 1991 90.0 45.0 120.0 255.0 1/FR-J//PL 322.19 MA

Bianca Thomas FR-J 61.50 63 1995 107.5 60.0 122.5 290.0 1/FR-J//PL 317.23 MA

Samantha Blindt FR-J 55.70 57 1993 85.0 52.5 115.0 252.5 1/FR-J//PL 298.35 MA

Amanda Mendez FR-J 67.20 72 1991 92.5 52.5 115.0 260.0 1/FR-J//PL 266.21 RI

Cindy Tilton Phnx FR-M 87.00 84+ 1969 140.0 100.0 172.5 412.5 1/FR-M//PL 361.72 NH

Chris Colbert Phnx FR-M 97.00 84+ 1969 142.5 67.5 167.5 377.5 1/FR-M//PL 317.29 NH

Kathy Goss Phnx FR-M 63.30 72 1964 105.0 47.5 122.5 275.0 1/FR-M//PL 294.28 NH

Deb Mason NL FR-M 79.00 84 1956 82.5 52.5 115.0 250.0 1/FR-M//PL 230.38 RI

Kristin Bolton Phnx FR-M 89.60 84+ 1975 112.5 62.5 137.5 312.5 1/FR-M//PL 270.53 NH

Jan Pigott Phnx FR-M 69.80 72 1969 82.5 60.0 92.5 235.0 1/FR-M//PL 234.25 NH

Kimberly Walker FR-M 62.20 63 1970 77.5 45.0 90.0 212.5 1/FR-M//PL 230.44 MA

Anabela Papamitrou FR-M 70.00 72 1969 70.0 42.5 102.5 215.0 1/FR-M//PL 213.88 MA

Suzanne Cyr FR-M 68.60 72 1966 57.5 45.0 95.0 197.5 1/FR-M//PL 199.28 MA

Denise Montini Phnx FR-M 71.10 72 1973 70.0 37.5 85.0 192.5 1/FR-M//PL 189.48 NH

Marie-Andree Cleary Phnx FR-M 62.30 63 1972 70.0 45.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 NH

Carole Krassner Phnx FR-M 61.30 63 1940 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 NH
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John Flores MR-O 57.80 59 1997 122.5 87.5 145.0 355.0 1/MR-O/59/PL 313.47 NY

Robert Ambrose GLSN MR-O 65.20 66 1991 182.5 122.5 210.0 515.0 1/MR-O/66/PL 408.50 CT

Raymond Cheung MR-O 64.80 66 1995 155.0 95.0 227.5 477.5 2/MR-O/66/PL 380.71 MA

Justin Myers SJH MR-O 66.00 66 1997 157.5 117.5 175.0 450.0 3/MR-O/66/PL 353.34 MA

Nick Speicher SJP MR-O 64.80 66 1998 145.0 80.0 190.0 415.0 4/MR-O/66/PL 330.88 MA

Jake Connolly SJP MR-O 63.60 66 2000 135.0 77.5 155.0 367.5 5/MR-O/66/PL 297.68 MA

Nick Petit TP MR-O 65.20 66 1991 97.5 92.5 170.0 360.0 6/MR-O/66/PL 285.55 MA

Matt Everett SJP MR-O 65.20 66 1998 115.0 55.0 172.5 342.5 7/MR-O/66/PL 271.67 MA

Sam Zarega MR-O 62.10 66 1995 125.0 77.5 135.0 337.5 8/MR-O/66/PL 279.11 RI

Fiachra Daly SJP MR-O 64.00 66 1999 102.5 67.5 137.5 307.5 9/MR-O/66/PL 247.75 MA

Wilson Casado MR-O 69.70 74 1995 212.5 117.5 247.5 577.5 1/MR-O/74/PL 434.22 NY

Kyle Coogan MR-O 68.80 74 1994 185.0 112.5 255.0 552.5 2/MR-O/74/PL 419.62 MA

Evan Chaffey NL MR-O 66.90 74 1991 185.0 120.0 220.0 525.0 3/MR-O/74/PL 407.72 RI

Erik Joseph LaChance GLSN MR-O 73.70 74 1991 177.5 115.0 217.5 510.0 4/MR-O/74/PL 367.91 CT

Adam Matson NUPL MR-O 72.60 74 1987 175.0 107.5 200.0 482.5 5/MR-O/74/PL 351.89 MA

Derek Silva MR-O 71.50 74 1985 182.5 105.0 192.5 480.0 6/MR-O/74/PL 354.00 RI

Chris Keeley Phnx MR-O 70.60 74 1986 170.0 100.0 200.0 470.0 7/MR-O/74/PL 349.91 NH

Jae Hyeon Lee MR-O 69.70 74 1991 157.5 102.5 195.0 455.0 8/MR-O/74/PL 342.11 MA

Gregory Roberge Phnx MR-O 72.80 74 1998 167.5 92.5 190.0 450.0 9/MR-O/74/PL 327.51 ME

Erwin Castenada MR-O 71.60 74 1985 167.5 80.0 200.0 447.5 10/MR-O/74/PL 329.67 MA

Joe Cassaro BC MR-O 69.40 74 1991 160.0 102.5 175.0 437.5 11/MR-O/74/PL 330.05 MA

Zack LaCasse NL MR-O 73.60 74 1991 137.5 87.5 182.5 407.5 12/MR-O/74/PL 294.26 RI

Richard Frattalone 545 MR-O 70.20 74 1990 117.5 102.5 185.0 405.0 13/MR-O/74/PL 302.86 MA

Joshua Gelb MR-O 69.20 74 1999 142.5 97.5 145.0 385.0 14/MR-O/74/PL 291.10 MA

Michael Terranova SJP MR-O 67.70 74 1998 115.0 67.5 132.5 315.0 15/MR-O/74/PL 242.30 MA
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Sean Noriega MR-O 82.20 83 1996 250.0 150.0 262.5 662.5 1/MR-O/83/PL 444.80 NY

Craig Kelly MR-O 82.90 83 1992 227.5 155.0 272.5 655.0 2/MR-O/83/PL 437.54 MA

Frank Wu MR-O 82.00 83 1983 195.0 137.5 265.0 597.5 3/MR-O/83/PL 401.76 MA

Nick Wright MR-O 81.40 83 1991 200.0 150.0 242.5 592.5 4/MR-O/83/PL 400.17 RI

Mark DeMaio MR-O 82.30 83 1989 190.0 120.0 245.0 555.0 5/MR-O/83/PL 372.35 RI

Anthony Garasino MR-O 80.40 83 1992 210.0 120.0 210.0 540.0 6/MR-O/83/PL 367.52 MA

Christopher Contois MR-O 78.50 83 1983 197.5 125.0 215.0 537.5 7/MR-O/83/PL 371.41 RI

Jeff Berume MR-O 82.80 83 1987 182.5 120.0 227.5 530.0 8/MR-O/83/PL 354.31 MA

Eric Rosenthal MR-O 81.40 83 1989 160.0 122.5 245.0 527.5 9/MR-O/83/PL 356.27 MA

Joe Babcock MR-O 79.90 83 1995 200.0 105.0 217.5 522.5 10/MR-O/83/PL 356.97 MA

Paul  Wright Phnx MR-O 83.00 83 1978 175.0 127.5 220.0 522.5 11/MR-O/83/PL 348.77 NH

JP Faherty MR-O 79.00 83 1983 177.5 135.0 205.0 517.5 12/MR-O/83/PL 356.14 MA

Louis Spina MR-O 80.50 83 1994 175.0 127.5 192.5 495.0 13/MR-O/83/PL 336.60 CT

Krzysztof Mroczkowski MR-O 81.90 83 1981 167.5 117.5 185.0 470.0 14/MR-O/83/PL 316.26 MA

Nicholas Rao MR-O 81.40 83 1990 157.5 135.0 172.5 465.0 15/MR-O/83/PL 314.06 MA

Larry Emerson MR-O 79.40 83 1948 145.0 92.5 220.0 457.5 16/MR-O/83/PL 313.84 MA

Shawn Lukeman NL MR-O 78.40 83 1988 152.5 120.0 167.5 440.0 17/MR-O/83/PL 304.30 RI

Sean McClure MR-O 77.00 83 1963 142.5 122.5 157.5 422.5 18/MR-O/83/PL 295.71 MA

Justin Franchetti NL MR-O 78.10 83 1993 152.5 100.0 167.5 420.0 19/MR-O/83/PL 291.19 RI

Mohammad Nourmohammadi MR-O 79.60 83 1981 115.0 110.0 175.0 400.0 20/MR-O/83/PL 273.96 MA

Ryan McCusker SJP MR-O 77.80 83 1998 90.0 85.0 160.0 335.0 21/MR-O/83/PL 232.86 MA
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Michael Pennacchia Jr NL MR-O 91.20 93 1995 227.5 137.5 285.0 650.0 1/MR-O/93/PL 412.23 RI

Sam Pagan CCG MR-O 91.80 93 1967 215.0 175.0 260.0 650.0 2/MR-O/93/PL 410.86 MA

Phil Najemy MR-O 92.10 93 1980 220.0 120.0 282.5 622.5 3/MR-O/93/PL 392.86 MA

Jeffrey DeNunzio MR-O 90.10 93 1990 205.0 142.5 272.5 620.0 4/MR-O/93/PL 395.56 RI

Saul Vasquez MR-O 90.50 93 1999 227.5 130.0 257.5 615.0 5/MR-O/93/PL 391.51 NY

Michael Frye MR-O 91.80 93 1991 207.5 142.5 242.5 592.5 6/MR-O/93/PL 374.52 FL

Paul Cardente NL MR-O 87.80 93 1984 195.0 135.0 240.0 570.0 7/MR-O/93/PL 368.62 RI

Christian Matros MR-O 90.20 93 1994 182.5 122.5 247.5 552.5 8/MR-O/93/PL 352.33 NY

Jared Carmichael CCG MR-O 92.30 93 1989 190.0 120.0 242.5 552.5 9/MR-O/93/PL 348.35 MA

Nicalos Westgate MR-O 87.90 93 1988 190.0 150.0 210.0 550.0 10/MR-O/93/PL 355.47 MA

Michael Proctor MR-O 91.40 93 1989 205.0 115.0 230.0 550.0 11/MR-O/93/PL 348.42 MA

Joshua Wakefield Chaos MR-O 91.10 93 1991 185.0 120.0 242.5 547.5 12/MR-O/93/PL 347.39 MA

Brandon Peoples MR-O 92.00 93 1986 185.0 130.0 230.0 545.0 13/MR-O/93/PL 344.17 MA

Don Marini MR-O 90.40 93 1982 195.0 125.0 215.0 535.0 14/MR-O/93/PL 340.80 MA

Mark Knowles MR-O 92.60 93 1963 195.0 117.5 207.5 520.0 15/MR-O/93/PL 327.34 MA

Steve Gabriel MR-O 90.20 93 1978 185.0 122.5 205.0 512.5 16/MR-O/93/PL 326.82 NY

Tyler Berry MR-O 89.90 93 1993 200.0 112.5 195.0 507.5 17/MR-O/93/PL 324.19 CT

Christopher Frye MR-O 91.60 93 1989 162.5 127.5 217.5 507.5 18/MR-O/93/PL 321.15 MA

Thiago Santos MR-O 89.80 93 1985 172.5 112.5 192.5 477.5 19/MR-O/93/PL 305.17 MA

Sam Wood MR-O 89.70 93 1989 165.0 112.5 195.0 472.5 20/MR-O/93/PL 302.16 MA

Ryan Olney MR-O 85.00 93 1995 155.0 115.0 195.0 465.0 21/MR-O/93/PL 306.11 MA

Domenic DiSisto MR-O 89.50 93 1995 145.0 130.0 187.5 462.5 22/MR-O/93/PL 296.09 NH

Domenic Palmieri MR-O 86.80 93 1996 140.0 122.5 192.5 455.0 23/MR-O/93/PL 296.07 CT

Kevin Redmond SJP MR-O 89.20 93 1998 160.0 85.0 170.0 415.0 24/MR-O/93/PL 266.14 MA

William Reinerth MR-O 91.90 93 1968 135.0 95.0 182.5 412.5 25/MR-O/93/PL 260.62 RI

Jake Topel SJP MR-O 83.10 93 1998 120.0 85.0 160.0 365.0 26/MR-O/93/PL 243.45 MA

Luke Melanson SJP MR-O 84.00 93 1999 95.0 65.0 115.0 275.0 27/MR-O/93/PL 182.27 MA

Daniel Pearl MR-O 87.40 93 1994 0.0 137.5 242.5 0.0 0.00 NY

John Kimball MR-O 90.30 93 1989 177.5 0.0 215.0 0.0 0.00 NH

Michael Taylor MR-O 91.60 93 1988 0.0 120.0 182.5 0.0 0.00 MA
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Nicholas Guidice MR-O 99.20 105 1987 250.0 192.5 305.0 747.5 1/MR-O/105/PL 456.42 NH

Charles Ruffin II MR-O 100.70 105 1997 280.0 167.5 287.5 735.0 2/MR-O/105/PL 446.07 CT

Brandon Diamond MR-O 103.40 105 1981 252.5 145.0 282.5 680.0 3/MR-O/105/PL 408.61 MA

Garrett Berna CCG MR-O 99.00 105 1986 217.5 165.0 237.5 620.0 4/MR-O/105/PL 378.88 MA

Chris Bechara MR-O 97.30 105 1997 205.0 127.5 267.5 600.0 5/MR-O/105/PL 369.30 MA

Dustin Diedrich MR-O 98.30 105 1985 227.5 135.0 232.5 595.0 6/MR-O/105/PL 364.68 NH

Sean Fallon SJP MR-O 99.60 105 1998 200.0 117.5 217.5 535.0 7/MR-O/105/PL 326.14 MA

Clarence Forman MR-O 97.70 105 1995 182.5 120.0 220.0 522.5 8/MR-O/105/PL 321.02 MA

Tyler Berry MR-O 101.50 105 1994 185.0 105.0 227.5 517.5 9/MR-O/105/PL 313.09 MA

Spenser Piasecki MR-O 98.60 105 1994 165.0 122.5 210.0 497.5 10/MR-O/105/PL 304.52 CT

Chris Boucher Chaos MR-O 100.60 105 1987 185.0 115.0 197.5 497.5 11/MR-O/105/PL 302.03 MA

Matthew Farnsworth MR-O 101.90 105 1989 155.0 137.5 205.0 497.5 12/MR-O/105/PL 300.54 MA

William Trottier MR-O 100.30 105 1958 155.0 100.0 175.0 430.0 13/MR-O/105/PL 261.40 MA

Michael Sullivan CCG MR-O 118.10 120 1985 242.5 170.0 317.5 730.0 1/MR-O/120/PL 421.28 MA

James Afonso MR-O 114.20 120 1995 265.0 162.5 262.5 690.0 2/MR-O/120/PL 401.65 MA

Carl Hollant CCG MR-O 119.10 120 1992 235.0 152.5 272.5 660.0 3/MR-O/120/PL 380.09 MA

Fredrick Zeiba MR-O 117.10 120 1988 235.0 130.0 215.0 580.0 4/MR-O/120/PL 335.41 MA

Richard Bettina MR-O 117.10 120 1957 155.0 112.5 207.5 475.0 5/MR-O/120/PL 274.69 MA

Charlie Cocci CCG MR-O 110.00 120 1956 162.5 100.0 197.5 460.0 6/MR-O/120/PL 270.71 MA

Adam Delancy CCG MR-O 128.60 120+ 1989 207.5 127.5 230.0 565.0 1/MR-O/120+/PL 320.19 MA

Brian Burns MR-O 122.40 120+ 1999 157.5 100.0 182.5 440.0 2/MR-O/120+/PL 251.86 MA

Michael Kalter TG M-O 104.90 105 1972 300.0 175.0 305.0 780.0 1/M-O/105/PL 466.28 ME

Frank Juszynski -M M-O 96.10 105 1970 200.0 130.0 237.5 567.5 2/M-O/105/PL 351.17 MA
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Wilson Casado MR-TLW 69.70 74 1995 212.5 117.5 247.5 577.5 1/MR-TLW//PL 434.22 NY

Justin Myers SJH MR-TLW 66.00 66 1997 157.5 117.5 175.0 450.0 2/MR-TLW//PL 353.34 MA

Nick Speicher SJP MR-TLW 64.80 66 1998 145.0 80.0 190.0 415.0 3/MR-TLW//PL 330.88 MA

Gregory Roberge Phnx MR-TLW 72.80 74 1998 167.5 92.5 190.0 450.0 4/MR-TLW//PL 327.51 ME

Jake Connolly SJP MR-TLW 63.60 66 2000 135.0 77.5 155.0 367.5 5/MR-TLW//PL 297.68 MA

John Flores MR-TLW 57.80 59 1997 122.5 87.5 145.0 355.0 6/MR-TLW//PL 313.47 NY

Joshua Gelb MR-TLW 69.20 74 1999 142.5 97.5 145.0 385.0 7/MR-TLW//PL 291.10 MA

Matt Everett SJP MR-TLW 65.20 66 1998 115.0 55.0 172.5 342.5 8/MR-TLW//PL 271.67 MA

Sam Zarega MR-TLW 62.10 66 1995 125.0 77.5 135.0 337.5 9/MR-TLW//PL 279.11 RI

Fiachra Daly SJP MR-TLW 64.00 66 1999 102.5 67.5 137.5 307.5 10/MR-TLW//PL 247.75 MA

Michael Terranova SJP MR-TLW 67.70 74 1998 115.0 67.5 132.5 315.0 11/MR-TLW//PL 242.30 MA

Ryan McCusker SJP MR-TLW 77.80 83 1998 90.0 85.0 160.0 335.0 12/MR-TLW//PL 232.86 MA

Luke Melanson SJP MR-TLW 84.00 93 1999 95.0 65.0 115.0 275.0 13/MR-TLW//PL 182.27 MA

Sean Noriega MR-TMW 82.20 83 1996 250.0 150.0 262.5 662.5 1/MR-TMW//PL 444.80 NY

Saul Vasquez MR-TMW 90.50 93 1999 227.5 130.0 257.5 615.0 2/MR-TMW//PL 391.51 NY

Michael Pennacchia Jr MR-TMW 91.20 93 1995 227.5 137.5 285.0 650.0 3/MR-TMW//PL 412.23 RI

Chris Bechara MR-TMW 97.30 105 1997 205.0 127.5 267.5 600.0 4/MR-TMW//PL 369.30 MA

Sean Fallon SJP MR-TMW 99.60 105 1998 200.0 117.5 217.5 535.0 5/MR-TMW//PL 326.14 MA

Domenic Palmieri MR-TMW 86.80 93 1996 140.0 122.5 192.5 455.0 6/MR-TMW//PL 296.07 CT

Kevin Redmond SJP MR-TMW 89.20 93 1998 160.0 85.0 170.0 415.0 7/MR-TMW//PL 266.14 MA

Jake Topel SJP MR-TMW 83.10 93 1998 120.0 85.0 160.0 365.0 8/MR-TMW//PL 243.45 MA

Charles Ruffin II MR-THW 100.70 105 1997 280.0 167.5 287.5 735.0 1/MR-THW//PL 446.07 CT

James Afonso MR-THW 114.20 120 1995 265.0 162.5 262.5 690.0 2/MR-THW//PL 401.65 MA

Brian Burns MR-THW 122.40 120+ 1999 157.5 100.0 182.5 440.0 3/MR-THW//PL 251.86 MA
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Kyle Coogan MR-JLW 68.80 74 1994 185.0 112.5 255.0 552.5 1/MR-JLW//PL 419.62 MA

Raymond Cheung MR-JLW 64.80 66 1995 155.0 95.0 227.5 477.5 2/MR-JLW//PL 380.71 MA

Erik Joseph LaChance GLSN MR-JLW 73.70 74 1991 177.5 115.0 217.5 510.0 3/MR-JLW//PL 367.91 CT

Jae Hyeon Lee MR-JLW 69.70 74 1991 157.5 102.5 195.0 455.0 4/MR-JLW//PL 342.11 MA

Joe Cassaro BC MR-JLW 69.40 74 1991 160.0 102.5 175.0 437.5 5/MR-JLW//PL 330.05 MA

Nick Petit TP MR-JLW 65.20 66 1991 97.5 92.5 170.0 360.0 6/MR-JLW//PL 285.55 MA

Craig Kelly MR-JMW 82.90 83 1992 227.5 155.0 272.5 655.0 1/MR-JMW//PL 437.54 MA

Nick Wright MR-JMW 81.40 83 1991 200.0 150.0 242.5 592.5 2/MR-JMW//PL 400.17 RI

Anthony Garasino MR-JMW 80.40 83 1992 210.0 120.0 210.0 540.0 3/MR-JMW//PL 367.52 MA

Joe Babcock MR-JMW 79.90 83 1995 200.0 105.0 217.5 522.5 4/MR-JMW//PL 356.97 MA

Christian Matros MR-JMW 90.20 93 1994 182.5 122.5 247.5 552.5 5/MR-JMW//PL 352.33 NY

Joshua Wakefield Chaos MR-JMW 91.10 93 1991 185.0 120.0 242.5 547.5 6/MR-JMW//PL 347.39 MA

Louis Spina MR-JMW 80.50 83 1994 175.0 127.5 192.5 495.0 7/MR-JMW//PL 336.60 CT

Tyler Berry MR-JMW 89.90 93 1993 200.0 112.5 195.0 507.5 8/MR-JMW//PL 324.19 CT

Tyler Berry MR-JMW 101.50 105 1994 185.0 105.0 227.5 517.5 9/MR-JMW//PL 313.09 MA

Ryan Olney MR-JMW 85.00 93 1995 155.0 115.0 195.0 465.0 10/MR-JMW//PL 306.11 MA

Justin Franchetti MR-JMW 78.10 83 1993 152.5 100.0 167.5 420.0 11/MR-JMW//PL 291.19 RI

Daniel Pearl MR-JMW 87.40 93 1994 0.0 137.5 242.5 0.0 0.00 NY

Carl Hollant CCG MR-JHW 119.10 120 1992 235.0 152.5 272.5 660.0 1/MR-JHW//PL 380.09 MA

Clarence Forman MR-JHW 97.70 105 1995 182.5 120.0 220.0 522.5 2/MR-JHW//PL 321.02 MA

Spenser Piasecki MR-JHW 98.60 105 1994 165.0 122.5 210.0 497.5 3/MR-JHW//PL 304.52 CT

Larry Emerson MR-MMW 79.40 83 1948 145.0 92.5 220.0 457.5 1/MR-MMW//PL 313.84 MA

Sam Pagan CCG MR-MMW 91.80 93 1967 215.0 175.0 260.0 650.0 2/MR-MMW//PL 410.86 MA

Mark Knowles MR-MMW 92.60 93 1963 195.0 117.5 207.5 520.0 3/MR-MMW//PL 327.34 MA

Sean McClure MR-MMW 77.00 83 1963 142.5 122.5 157.5 422.5 4/MR-MMW//PL 295.71 MA

Gene Whiting Phnx MR-MMW 85.30 93 1961 140.0 92.5 180.0 412.5 5/MR-MMW//PL 271.01 NH

William Reinerth MR-MMW 91.90 93 1968 135.0 95.0 182.5 412.5 6/MR-MMW//PL 260.62 RI

Charlie Cocci CCG MR-MHW 110.00 120 1956 162.5 100.0 197.5 460.0 1/MR-MHW//PL 270.71 MA

Richard Bettina MR-MHW 117.10 120 1957 155.0 112.5 207.5 475.0 2/MR-MHW//PL 274.69 MA

William Trottier MR-MHW 100.30 105 1958 155.0 100.0 175.0 430.0 3/MR-MHW//PL 261.40 MA
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Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls
YOB Best BP Best BP Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts State

Bill Gillespie MR-O 138.60 120+ 1959 210.0 210.0 1/MR-O/120+/BP 117.54 VA

Cameron Gillespie MR-O 141.60 120+ 1987 200.0 200.0 2/MR-O/120+/BP 111.58 MA

Matt Romano MR-O 62.90 66 1990 97.5 97.5 1/MR-O/66/BP 79.74 RI

Al Roth URI MR-O 91.10 93 1993 140.0 140.0 1/MR-O/93/BP 88.83 CT

Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls
YOB Best DL Best DL Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts State

Chris Keeley Phnx MR-O 70.60 74 1986 200.0 200.0 1/MR-O/74/DL 148.90 NH

Larry Emerson MR-O 79.40 83 1948 220.0 220.0 1/MR-O/83/DL 150.92 MA

Dan Hechler MR-O 78.40 83 1991 185.0 185.0 2/MR-O/83/DL 127.95 MA

Royce Claflin Jr. Phnx MR-O 82.50 83 1954 140.0 140.0 3/MR-O/83/DL 93.79 NH

Larry Emerson MR-MMW 79.40 83 1948 220.0 220.0 1/MR-MMW//DL 150.92 MA

Brenna Muschiano FR-O 68.60 72 1986 120.0 120.0 1/FR-O/72/DL 121.08 RI

Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls
YOB Best BP Best DL PP Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts State

Joshua Hughes MR-O 103.20 105 1994 150.0 265.0 415.0 1/MR-O/105/PP 249.54 NH

William Lyons MR-O 116.10 120 1987 137.5 240.0 547.5 1/MR-O/120/PP 317.33 RI

Enrique Rodriguez MR-O 73.30 74 1990 120.0 192.5 312.5 1/MR-O/74/PP 226.31 RI

Joshua Hughes MR-JHW 103.20 105 1994 150.0 265.0 415.0 1/MR-JHW//PP 249.54 NH

Royce Claflin Jr. Phnx MR-MMW 82.50 83 1954 0.0 140.0 0.0 0.00 NH
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